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DateDateDateDate    Band: LocationBand: LocationBand: LocationBand: Location    TimeTimeTimeTime    
Saturday, June 8 Ricky & The Rockets, Motor City Gold, Custard Pie:   Mayfield Village Gazebo        5:30 p.m. - 9:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, June 11 Natalie Stamper:  Bexley Park 5:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. 

Saturday, June 15 Sunset Strip – Sweet & Savory Run:  The Grove 5:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, June 19 Dennis Ford:  Lyndhurst Park Gazebo 7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. 

Friday, June 21 Shout: Mayfield Heights City Park 7:30 p.m. - 11:00 p.m. 

Saturday, June 22 Yachtley Crue:  Mayfield Heights City Park 6:30 p.m. - 9:45 p.m. 

Saturday, June 22 
The Big Five Show, Cocktail Johnny, Tony Quarles & Discovery Band, 

Spazmatics:  Rock the Block on Mayfield Road, Sheffield Road to South Green 
12:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m. 

Sunday, June 23 The Polka Pirates:  Mayfield Heights City Park 3:30 p.m. - 6:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, June 26 Malt Shoppe Memories:  Mayfield Village Gazebo 12:00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m. 

Thursday, June 27 Evil Ways:  Mayfield Village Gazebo 6:30 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. 

Friday, June 28 Billy Likes Soda:  Mayfield & Green 5:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. 

Saturday, June 29 Cleveland Jazz Orchestra;  Attraxion:  The Grove 6:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m. 

Friday, July 3 Parrots of the Carribean:  The Grove 7:00 p.m. - 9:30 p.m. 

Thursday, July 4 Hillcrest Concert Band:  Lyndhurst Park Gazebo 7:30 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. 

Saturday, July 7 Shakespeare/Play – Henry V:  The Grove 7:00 p.m. - 9:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, July 9 Haywire :  Bexley Park 5:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, July 10 Nick Puin Jazz Band:  Mayfield Village Gazebo 12:00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, July 10 The Pop Tarts: Richmond Heights Community Park 6:30 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. 

Friday, July 12 Greenier Dayz, Grunge DNA:  The Grove 6:00 p.m. - 11:00 p.m. 

Friday, July 12 Twist:  Mayfield & Green 5:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. 

Saturday, July 13 Carlos Jones:  The Grove 7:00 p.m. - 9:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, July 17 Kyle Primous Quartet:  Richmond Heights Community Park 6:30 p.m.- 8:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, July 17 Don DiSantis:  Lyndhurst Park Gazebo 7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. 

Thursday, July 18 Rumors:  Mayfield Village Gazebo 6:30 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. 

Friday, July 19 Bon Journey PA:  The Grove 7:00 p.m. - 9:30 p.m. 

Saturday, July 20 McCartney Project:  The Grove 7:00 p.m. - 9:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, July 24 Steve Jochum:  Mayfield Village Gazebo 12:00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, July 24 Motor City Gold:  Richmond Heights Community Park 6:30 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. 

Thursday, July 25 Maura Rogers:  Cedar Center North 5:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m. 

Thursday, July 25 Billy Morris and the Sunset Strip:  Mayfield Heights City Park 6:30 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. 

Friday, July 26 Invincible:   Mayfield & Green 5:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. 

Friday, July 26 Out of Eden:  The Grove 7:00 p.m. - 9:30 p.m. 

Saturday, July 27 Local Band Showcase 2019:  The Grove 6:30 p.m. - 9:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, July 31 Swing Time Big Band:  Richmond Heights Community Park 6:30 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. 

Thursday, August 1 Diamond Project:   Mayfield Village Gazebo 6:30 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. 

Friday, August 2 Post Road:  The Grove 7:00 p.m. - 9:30 p.m. 

Saturday, August 3 Jersey Beats:  The Grove 7:00 p.m. - 9:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, August 7 Classics:  Mayfield Village Gazebo 12:00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m. 

Friday, August 9 Lost Angeles 80’s:  The Grove 7:00 p.m. - 9:30 p.m. 

Friday, August 9 Chain Gang:   Mayfield & Green 5:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. 

Saturday, August 10 Chance Band:  The Grove 7:00 p.m. - 9:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, August 13 Band TBA:  Bexley Park 5:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. 

Thursday, August 15 Forecast:  Mayfield Village Gazebo 6:30 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. 

Friday, August 16 Prince:  The Grove 7:00 p.m. - 9:30 p.m. 

Saturday, August 17 Terry Lee Goffee:  The Grove 7:00 p.m. - 9:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, August 21 Frank and Dean:  Mayfield Village Gazebo 12:00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, August 21 Sunset Harmony:  Lyndhurst Park Gazebo 7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. 

Friday, August 23 Pearl Jam – Ten:  The Grove 7:00 p.m. - 9:30 p.m. 

Saturday, August 24 Family Fun and Food Trucks DJ – Various:  The Grove 7:00 p.m. - 9:30 p.m. 

Thursday, August 29 Sunset Strip:  Mayfield Village Gazebo 6:30 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. 
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Friday, August 30 ZYGRT:    The Grove 7:00 p.m. - 9:30 p.m. 

Saturday, August 31 Dark Side of the Moon:  The Grove 7:00 p.m. - 9:30 p.m. 

Friday, September 6 Disco Inferno:  The Grove 7:00 p.m. - 9:30 p.m. 

Saturday, September 7 Son Gitano:   Quarry Park 11:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 

Thursday, September 12 Twist:  Mayfield Village Gazebo 6:30 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. 

All concerts are free and open to the public unless otherwise noted!   

Hillcrest Summer Concert locations listed below. 

 

 
 

www.mayfieldvillage.com 

Mayfield Village -- The Grove Amphitheatre, 425 North Commons Boulevard; (440) 461-5163 

Mayfield Village Gazebo, 6621 Wilson Mills Road; Intersection of S.O.M. Center Road and Wilson Mills Rd. 

** In case of inclement weather, concerts will be canceled. 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

www.mayfieldheights.org 

Mayfield Heights City Park, 6154 Mayfield Road; (440) 442-2627 

Ross DeJohn Community Center, 6306 Marsol Road, Mayfield Heights 

 Concessions sold at all concerts 

**In case of rain, concerts will be moved to the Ross DeJohn Community Center 

 

 

 

 

 

 

www.richmondheightsohio.org 

Richmond Heights Community Park, 27285 Highland Road; (216) 486-2474 

** In case of rain, concerts will be moved to the Richmond Heights Kiwanis Lodge 

 

 

 

 

 

 

www.cityofsoutheuclid.com 

Notre Dame College lawn, 1857 South Green Road, South Euclid; (216) 381-0400 

Cedar Center North, 13923 Cedar Road, South Euclid (In front of PetSmart) 

Bexley Park, 1650 Wrenford Road, South Euclid 

Quarry Park North, 711 South Belvoir Boulevard, South Euclid 

** South Euclid concerts will be held weather permitting 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

www.lyndhurst-oh.com 

Lyndhurst Park Gazebo, located behind Lyndhurst City Hall 

5301 Mayfield Road; (440) 442-5777 

(Please note: Parking is behind Lyndhurst City Hall, at the Community Center and in the Rae Road 

lot off of Irene Road between Ridgebury and Mayfield Road) 

** In case of rain, concerts will be moved to the Lyndhurst Community Center 


